Form <b>9-</b> 331a		COPY TO	Budget Bureau No. 42-R358.4. Approval expires 12-31-60.
(Feb. 1951)		SUBMIT IN T	RIPLICATE) Land Office
AFPROVED UNITED ST			STATES Leave No. LC041858
		FMENT OF GEOLOGICAL	
ACTING DISTRIC	CT ENGINEER		Jui i 🕖
S	UNDRY NOTICE	ES AND	REPORTS ON WELLS
	ON TO DRILL	🕊	BSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF
NOTICE OF INTENTI	ON TO CHANGE PLANS		BSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING
NOTICE OF INTENTIO	ON TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF	su	BSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING
NOTICE OF INTENTION	ON TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL	su	BSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR
NOTICE OF INTENTION	ON TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	su	BSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT
NOTICE OF INTENTION	ON TO PULL OR ALTER CASING	su	PPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY
NOTICE OF INTENTION	ON TO ABANDON WELL		
••• L <u></u>	(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHE		OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)
USA HALOO BEE	UKARING J	<b>.</b>	<b>June 30</b> , 19. <b>59</b>
Well No.	is located <b>339</b> ft	t. from	line and <b>SEC</b> ft. from E line of sec.
wals woll an		ן-ש <b>ו</b> ן	
1/ Sec. and Sec.	C. No.) (Twp.)	(Range)	
- Indexed and a	Entra Ola	(Range)	
(Field)	empus 2000	(County or Subdivi	
The elevation of	the derrick floor above	sea level is DETAILS OF	ARTESIA, NEW MEXICU
(State names of and ex	- pocted depths to objective sands; ing points,	show sizes, weight and all other imp	ts, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, cement- ortant proposed work)
We propose to 6200' and test	drill the above we base the. Casing p	ll with rol program wil	tary tools to an approximate depth of Li be as follows:
Man of Hole	Size of Gosine	Annak	
12:	a5/8	1500	Circulate 2% gal plue 100 sacks mest en betten,
7-7/8	A.	6200	650 sasks Lone Star Incor plus 100 casks w/2# gal plus 100 sasks
			AFPROVALIS SUBJECT TO STATE
	incost locos musica	*	ENGINEERS REGULATIONS REQUIRED
Lundaratand shase	his plan of work must reaster		ON "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO y the Geographical Survey before APPINT WATCH BASIN.
	Amont of work must receive app	A star in writing b	DRILL FOR OIL PIN WATER BASIN!
Company	American Petroleun	vorperetic	BOX 810, ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO
Address	68		
Xebi	w, New Nextee		Original Signed by J. W. BROWN By
۲۱ ۱ <sup>°</sup> ۳			America Marina information and
· •	GIBLE		Title
មេ តិ ពី			Gru # 16 30/

-

1--

		FORM C-128 Revised 5/1/57							
	SEE	INSTRUCTIONS	FOR COMPL	ETING TH	IIS FORM	ON THE RE	VERSE SIDE		
Operator		·····		ECTION	A			Well No.	
	nic et .v.	· 201 •			<b>.</b>	1 ° 12	iacrie:		
Unit Letter	Section 11	Township	5 S	Range	37 E	County			
A Actual Footage Lo		<u>1</u> 1			(5.7 A)		heary		
30.0	teet from the	Horth	line and	633.(	)7 f	eet from the	Last	line	
Ground Level Elev		Formation	1	Paol				Dedicated Acreage:	
Furnish later	sh later Abo			E	mpire A	lbo		40 Acre	: s
which as the rig another. (65– 2. If the answer to	ht to drill into a 3-29 (e) NMSA 1 5 question one is NO	ind to produce fro 1935 (comp.) s ''no,'' have the If answer is ''y	om any pool interests of es,'' Type of	<i>and to appr</i> all the ow f Consolida	op <i>riate ib</i> ners been tion	e production consolidated	either for hi by commun	("Ouner" means the per mself.or.for-himself and itization agreement or the RECEIVED	son
Owner					and Descri		~ . 	JUL 6 1950	
								U.S. GFOLOGICAL SUR	VEY
							·	ARTESIA, NEW MEXIC	C0
		SECTIO	N B	**************************************		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7		
					-+- +	5 633 . 97	In SECT plete to belief. Name Position Area S Company Pan Am Date 6-30-5	erican Petroleum Co	m- nd Orr
		1980 2310 264					plotted fr surveys r supervisi and corre and belie Date Surv Register	rom field notes of actual nade by me or under my on, and that the same is tru- ict to the best of my knowle f.	ue dge

ه . . .

.---

~~~~

JOHN W. WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY 412 NORTH DAL PASO HOBBS, NEW MEXICO

June 30, 1959

Pan American Pet. Corp. Hobbs, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

On June 25, 1959, a survey was made to locate your No. 1 location on the USA Malco Refineries "J" lease at a point 330 from the North line and 653.07 feet from the East lines of Section 11, Township 18 South, Range 27 East, N.M.P.M., Eddy County, New Mexico.

A Flag was set at the USGLO Quarter corner marker common to Sections 2 and 11, and the Transit was set up at the USGLO Section corner marker common to Sections 2, 1, 11 and 12. Thence chaining West 653.07 feet to a point, thence South 330 feet to the location site of the USA Malco Refineries "J" No. 1. As a check on our survey we chained East from location site 653.07 feet, thence North 330 feet to the USGLO Section corner marker common to Sections 1, 2, 11 and 12 checking in within the allocable error for this survey.

I hereby certify that the foregoing survey was made in the field under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Respectfully submitted VED JUL 6

John W. West U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO

1051